Substitute Form PTO-1595 Attorney Docket No.: 19146-002001

# Document ID: RECO 700317635

# RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET - PATENTS ONLY

Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les).	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name (corrected) and address of Assignee:
Zietoo, Inc.	Zeetoo, Inc.
Additional name(s) attached? ☐ Yes 된 No	128 Great Road
3. Nature of conveyance:	Bedford, MA 01730
☐ Assignment	<sup>1</sup> 01730
☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement	·
☑ Change of Name – State of Delaware Certificate of	
Amendment changing name of 'Zietoo, Inc.' to 'Zeetoo, Inc.' □ Other:	
Execution Date: March 27,2007	Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes 図 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/699,555	
If this document is being filed with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s).:	B: Patent No(s).:
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes 図 No	
<ol><li>Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed;</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications/patents involved: 1
JOHN P. SCHNURER	7. Total fee (37 CFF: §3.41): \$40
Fish & Richardson P.C.	□ Enclosed
12390 El Camino Real	图 Authorized to charge Deposit Account.
San Diego, California 92130	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1050
	Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
any accorda copy is a trac copy of the original accument.	
John P. Schnurer  Reg. No. 52,196  Name of Person Signing  March 27, 2007  Date	
Reg. No. 52,196 Name of Person Signing Signature March 27, 2007 Date	
RY HWA C. LEE	
RFC Nota Gun to of pages including coversheet, attachments and document: 3	

10720955.doc

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSMISSION BY FACSIMILE

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted by facsimile to the Patent and Trademark Office on the date indicated below.

Date of Transmission

Signature

Carroll Allman

Typed or Printed Name of Person Signing Certificate

PATENT

**REEL: 019163 FRAME: 0030** 

700320252

Attorney's Docket No.: 19146-002001

# OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION FACSIMILE

## TO THE ATTENTION OF:

### MAIL STOP ASSIGNMEN'T

MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT FAX NO: 571/273-0140

Number of pages including this page 2

Applicant: Beth Marcus, et al Art Unit: 2629

Serial No.: 10/699,555 Examiner: Ricardo Osorio

Filed : October 31, 2003

FACSIMILE COMMUNICATION

Title : Human Interface System

#### MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

#### **Document ID 700317635**

In response to the April 3, 2007, Notice of Corrupt Image, attached to this facsimile communication cover sheet is a new Recordation Form Cover Sheet to record Change of Name, faxed this 12<sup>th</sup> day of April, 2007, to Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

Respectfully submitted,

John P. Schnurer

Reg. No. 52,196

BY HWA C. LEE REG. NO. 59, 747

PTO Customer No. 20985 Fish & Richardson P.C. 12390 El Camino Real San Diego, California 92130 Telephone: (858) 678-5070

Fax: (858) 678-5099

Date: April 12, 2007

10726555.doc

NOTE: This facsimile is intended for the addressee only and may contain privileged or confidential information. If you have received this facsimile in error, please immediately call us collect at (858) 678-5070 to arrange for its return. Thank you.

PATENT
RECORDED: 04/12/2007 REEL: 019163 FRAME: 0031